Enrollment and Review Change to LB536

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Wightman amendment, AM2046, on page 5, line 15, "76-204" has been struck and "76-203" inserted.

2. On page 1, line 1, "decedents' estates" has been struck and "real property" inserted; line 2 and all amendments thereto have been struck and "30-2354, 76-201, 76-202, 76-203, 76-214, 76-215, 76-238, 76-246, 76-277, and 76-902, Reissue Revised Statutes of" inserted; and in line 4 after the first semicolon "to provide exemptions from the documentary stamp tax;" has been inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson